
E DIV: LOT 2 GIEBEIGS ADDITION N
COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4 SEC 33-3S-
FT TO N LINE OF MONROE ST, RUN W

GODBOLT HENRY KEVIN III/GODBOLT VICTORIA
185 NE LAGUNA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-4035

00-00-00-12977-000
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1533/1013 2/05/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GODBOLT HENRY KEVIN I

GODBOLT HENRY KEVIN

1406/2314 2/24/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MONICA GODBOLT CARTER

HENRY KEVIN GODBOLT
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947 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,281 108.1200 121.09 155,116 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 984

BAS 984 100 984 77,449

FCP 220 25 55 4,329

UEP 260 60 156 12,279

UOP 18 20 4 315

UOP 234 20 47 3,699

UST 77 45 35 2,755

1,793 1,281 100,825

BAS= W14 UOP= N13 W18 S13 E18$ W18 UEP= N13 W20 S13 E20$ W9
UST= W11 S7 E11 N7$ S7 FCP= W11 S20 E11 N20 $ S17 UOP= S3 E6
N3 W6$ E41 N24$.
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18

UEP 13

20

13

20
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11
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11

7
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11

20

11

20
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6
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 450

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

750

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-388.00 82.00 7,216.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.95 0.81 5,827


